
 
MEDICINE (and BIOMEDICINE) – LECTURE PROGRAMME 

 
Monday 2 August Tuesday 3 August Wednesday 4 August Thursday 5 August Friday 6 August 

Biomedicine 
Dr Daniela Cacciabue 
Sheffield University 
(TBA minuts) 
 
Personal Statement 
Preparation – Course 
Assistant 
(120 minutes) 

Neuromuscular conditions 
Ms Tracey Willis 
The Robert Jones and Agnes 
Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital 
(85 minutes) 

Medical ethics 
Mr Derek Willis 
Severn Hospice 
(90 minutes) 
 
Introduction to Trauma and 
Orthopaedics* 
Dr Tom Lloyd & Dr Adam 
Pilarski 
Oxford  
(150 minutes) 

Bone Biology 
Ms Penny Ottewell 
Sheffield University 
(150 - 240 minutes) 

Brain disease 
Prof Chrystalina Antoniades 
Oxford University 
(45 minutes) 
 
Degree of sanity – health 
and wellbeing at university  
Dr Dominque Thompson GP 
(30 minutes) 
 

Monday 9 August Tuesday 10 August Wednesday 11 August Thursday 12 August Friday 13 August 
Biomedicine 
Ms Liz Gaberdiel 
Edinburgh University 
(TBA) 
 
The psychology of learning 
Dr Russell Crawford 
Falmouth University 
(80 minutes) 

Clinical Genetics 
Ms Emma Clements 
Great Ormond Street 
Hospital 
(120 minutes) 

Division of cancer and stem 
cells 
Prof Kevin Gaston 
University of Nottingham 
(TBA minutes) 

Epidemiology 
Mr Barry Brown 
Concord College 
(270 – 360 minutes) 

Being a doctor 
Dr Shree Datta 
King’s College Hospital 
(90 minutes) 
 
Careers in Medicine 

 
Any questions following the lectures must be submitted by 11pm BST on the scheduled date of the lecture. 

Questions submitted after this time may not be answered. 
Answers to questions will be provided within 48 hours of the submission deadline. 

 
* Date of this lecture to be confirmed. 


